
Date of 

reciept
Amount of Claim

Amount 

of claim 

admitte

d

Nature of 

claim

Amou

nt 

covere

d by 

securit

y 

interes

t

Amoun

t 

covere

d by 

Gurant

ee

Whet

her 

relate

d 

party

Amoun

t of 

contig

ent 

claims

Amou

nt of 

any 

mutua

l dues 

that 

may 

be set 

off

Amount of claim 

under verification
Remarks if any

Amoun

t of 

claim 

not 

admitt

ed

Name of corporate Debtor:- PLANET MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP:- 8th July, 2022

List of Creditors as on 29th July, 2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Amount in Rupees

Sr. No.
Name of 

Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claims admitted

%ge of 

voting 

shares 

in COC

t

1

State Tax 

Officer(3) 

Unit-8, 

Ahmedab

ad

July 

14,2022
          9,73,62,047.00           -   

Government 

claims
No no No 0% 0 0 0      9,73,62,047.00 

2

Assist. 

Commissi

oner of 

Commerci

al 

Taxes,Ben

July 

15,2022
          1,41,14,235.00 0

Government 

claims
No no No 0% 0 0 0      1,41,14,235.00 

The claims are 

submitted by 

department on 

the basis of ex 

parte order. In 

order to verify 

the claim IRP 

needs books of 

accounts and 

records of the 

company 

which are not 

recived by the 

IRP yet. Also 

the company is 

strike off and 

the last 
Taxes,Ben

galuru

the last 

available 

balance sheet 



3

The Joint 

Commissi

oner Sales 

Tax, 

Kolkatta

18 July, 

2022
                   86,16,018 0

Government 

claims
No no No 0% 0 0 0               86,16,018 

4

State Tax 

Officer, 

Aurangab

ad

21 July, 

2022
                2,71,41,751 0

Government 

claims
No no No 0% 0 0 0           2,71,41,751 

5

Assistant 

Commissi

oner (ST), 

Vijaywada

21 July, 

2022
                7,14,49,005 0

Government 

claims
No no No 0% 0 0 0           7,14,49,005 

GST 

balance sheet 

on the portal 

of MCA is for 

the financial 

year 2014-

2015 on the 

basis of which 

it is not 

possible to 

verify the 

claim. The IRP 

has asked the 

directors to 

provide the IRP 

with contacts 

of 

professionals 

so that the IRP 

can complete 

6

GST 

departme

nt 

Aurangab

ad

25 July, 

2022
             11,19,50,788 0

Government 

claims
No no No 0% 0 0 0         11,19,50,788 

        33,06,33,844.00 0 0% 0 0 0   33,06,33,844.00 

can complete 

all the records 

of the 

company as on 

the date and 

verify the 

claims


